
BHMS Name of students taken admission in College 
BHMS-2021 SHRISTY RANJAN SINGH 

6AKSHI PANWAR 

STATE NATIONAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

SACHIN YADAV 

GHIVANGI SRIVASTAVA 
SANDHYA 
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
HADIYA NAAZ 
KHUSHI SINGH 
ROHIT SINGH 

ABHISHAK YADAV 
ISHIKA 6INGHAL 
NIDHI GUPTA 
DEEPAK SINGH 
NAMRATA SINGH TOMAR 
MANTASHA KHATOON 

KUMARI AKRITI 
ANKUSH YADAV 
SHIVLI SINGH 
KULDEEP YADAV 
NTE SH SINGH 

RIYA TYAG 
DE EKSHA YADAV 
MADHURI JAISWAL 

SHAMBHAVE 
APRAJITA SINGH 

ANSHIKA 
SHAGUN GUPTA 

CHANDRASEN KUMAR YADAV 
KULDEEP MISHRA 
NIRAJ KUMAR TIVWARI 
MAUSAM SATSANGI 
MONIKA VERMA 
MOHD UROOJ 
YASHI PRIYA 
SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA 
SANA SAEED 
JITENDRA GUPTA 
NIDHI GUPTA 
ASHWANI KUMAR 
ANKITA GUPTA 
KAJAL YADAV 
ABHIRAM 

SEEMA YADAV 
REENOO YADAV 
SHASHANK MISHRA 
INDRA KUMAR 
GOPAL KANAUJIYA 
POOJA SHARMA 
KM RAGINI 
RANJANA RANA 
PRIYANKA KASHYAP 
RIMJHIM KHAN 
ALIYA ALAM 

SHIFA CHOUDHARY 
PRIYANKA SINGH 
KANIKA CHAUDHARY 

NAVNEET GIRI 
ZEESHAN AHMAD 
SHABNAM PARVEEN 
POORNIMA GUPTA 
SNEHIL KUMARI GOND 
BHAVYA PANDEY 
SARTHAK MAHESHWARI 
UTKARSH KANNAUJA 
BHOOMIKA SACHAN 
KAUSHIKI MISHRA 

KUSUM JAISWAL 
SALONI BHARDWAJ 
SWASTIKA TIWARI 
SANKRANTI SINGH 
SUJATA GOSWAMI 
TAHIBA MERAJ 
HRISHITA SINGH 
PRAKRATI KUMARI 
ISHIKA JAISWAL 

MARIYA KHAWER 
SHIVANI YADAV 
SUMIT KUMAR GAUTAM 

PRATYUSH KUMAR YADAV 
MARIYAM FATIMA 
SAKSHI SARASWAT 

Roll No, allotted for NEET Exam by NTA 
4405003293 
4403005441 
4416004140 
4409003304 

2301002200 
|3905112140 
4416005216 
2001101397 
|4408106091 
4409023104 
4404002228 
|4411111013 
44020144A00 
4401007147 
|4407012314 
4411111454 

|4407004179 
4201004122 
4402030075 
4408110544 
3902003030 
4408121033 
4408103363 

4408107143 
|4403006057 
4402030628 

4408105603 
|4407022103 
|4408127118 
4401019352 
4408003652 
|4408109401 
4416006071 
|4408108389 

|4411121232 
|4408109309 
4410010244 
14414006105 
|4405114202 
|4405115104 
|4401004374 
4402019360 

14402019087 
|4402016156 
4402024204 
|4407024202 
4408117170 
4405114340 
4402021366 
J4407032093 
|4407004442 
4403006004 

4408113201 
4408103465 
4411105219 

J4404003686 
|4415001409 
4408127082 
J4408113523 
J4402009022 
|4408110373 
4414001264 
|4416007220 
|4408102681 
|4408102809 
|4408010276 
|4408115302 
4408108592 
4415005290 
4408106342 
|4400018137 
4403013413 

4405006450 
4409009338 
|402011325 
J411003210 
4407001321 
|407011336 
|408009284 
|4408015445 

4404003209 

NEET Rank 
166852 
83839 
69801 
60606 
50606 
52441 
69386 
97446 
61377 
57659 
63755 
68520 
80426 
73728 
77389 
178230 
70605 
25980 
75834 
67087 

54585 
85490 
81986 
58447 
190402 
182181 
58721 
67873 
73506 
79162 

185361 
51922 
77477 
72492 
54422 
40147 
70187 
80728 
176736 
79096 
84586 
186051 
79810 

85932 
51244 
179245 
181838 
76013 
49192 
188724 
71088 
63126 
56351 
183096 
69693 
69964 

78885 
57591 
83270 
510503 
54057 
81012 
182469 
45184 
60697 
857228| 
66060 
61926 
79900 
80933 
59822 
50124 
66616 
53380 
48943 
66792 
190427 
35706 

Social Category 
SC 
OBC 

466813 
441732 

OBC 

GEN 
OBC 
OBO 

O8C 
O80 
GEN 
OBC 
GEN 

OBC 

OBC 
GEN 

OBC 
SC 
OB 
GEN 
OBC 
GEN 
GEN 
OBC 
OBC 
GEN 
SC 
SC 

GEN 
OBC 
GEN 
GEN 

SC 
OBC 
OBC 

53090| OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
GEN 
OBC 
GEN 
SC 
OBC 
OBC 
SC 

OBG 
OBC 
GEN 
SC 
SC 

GEN 

GEN 
SC 

OBC 
GEN 
OBC 
SC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 
OBC 
OBC 

ST 
GEN 
GEN 
SC 

OBC 
GEN 
OBC 
OBC 
GEN 

GEN 
OBC 
GEN 
GEN 

GEN 
OBC 
GEN 

O8C 

OBC 
OBC 
GEN 



AASHISH 
SHRLYANGH BINOH 
MAHAK VI RMA 
pO0A CUPTA 
TUSHAR MAURYA 
AJAY GAUTAM 

AMRISHA V RMA 
RAKI SH CHAUDHARY 
AKANKSHA SINGH 
MANSI SONI 
UTTAM KUMAR 
HARSHIT KUMAR AGNIHOTRI 
SHAKTI PUNJ TIWARI 

AKSHAT NIGAM 
AMRL NDRA PRATAP SINGH 
NINA REE 

KUMARI SOMYA 
MAITRI BHARDWAJ 
NIRUPAM CHAUDHARY 

NIVEDIKA SINGH 
RUPAL KUMAR 
SATYAM SINGH RAJPUT 
YASHIKA GOEL 
YUKTI 

SAUMYA SINGH PANKAJ 
SIDDIQUA KANEEZ 
MANISH KUMAR MEENA 
|ABHINAV 

ANJALI GEDAR 
PRIYANKA KANSOTIA 
PRINCE CHAUDHARY 
SHALINI PANKAJ 
ASHMA PARVEEN 
SHIVOM 
CHANDNI 
DINESH YADAV 
SHIVANI DHAKED 
ANAMIKA YADAV 

ANJALI DANGI 
SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 
MEENAKSHI BANSAL 

SHWETA SHEKHAR 
KRISHNA KUMAR 
SHUBHANJALI SRIVASTAVA 

440 1010372 

44110144 

441500 69 

4400 102105 
4400101120 

4405102479 
P001123100 

4405022042 
440805439 

4407009 07 
4408020370 

4A08010145 
4400021090 

4408108011 
|4416001030 
4403003020 
4408111405 
4407004021 
|4410002685 
4415001470 
|4409019035 
4407015169 
|4409002458 
|4407016136 
|4402014418 
4408012245 
|3905120372 
2602002095 
3802011034 
3905024184 
4404009184 
4402018127 
4408111295 
4408026444 
|3002005242 
|4407026212 
4401002019 
4408101220 
|4406006067 
4408001215 
4401001493 
1502003390 
|4408101079 
4407007325 

149680 
34529 
35448 
56086 

47282 
186358 

189573 
76543 

189597 
2365 

193117 
54833 
56782 
71244 
64917 
85936 
193645 
83167 
70143 
73421 

190895 
84503 
71702 
83549 

270586 
58711 

209788 
64325 
64783 
180853 
29528 
167614 
39760 
53403 
54004 
64900 
60323 
41264 
56471 
23529 
41218 
176812 
92422 
51252 

56 
GEN 
ORC 

OBO 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 
GEN 
OBC 

GEN 
GEN 
GEN 

OBC 
GEN 
GEN 

ST 
GEN-EWS 

OBC 
OBC 
GEN 
SC 
OBC 

GEN-EWs 

GEN 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
SC 
SC 
OBC 
GEN 

Prot. V.K Pushkar 
Principal 
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